

SENTINEL SECURITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

MYGA & INDEX RATE SHEET - EFFECTIVE 10/09/17

	Personal Choice	Personal Choice Plus+	Summit Bonus Index	
Premium Bonus	NA	NA	AR, AZ, CA, CO, FL, GA, HI, IA, ID, IL, KS MT, NC, ND, NE, NM, NV, OK, SD, WY	7.00%
			MN, OR, PA, TX, UT, WA	4.50%
Interest Rate Guarantees				
1 Year Fixed	NA	NA	1.70%	
5 Years Fixed	All Other - 3.15% FL - 3.05%* MN - 2.85%**	All Other - 3.05% FL - 3.00%*	NA	
7 Years Fixed	All Other - 3.30% FL - 3.20%* MN - 3.00%**	NA	NA	
10 Years Fixed	All Other - 3.40% FL - 3.30%* MN - 2.90%**	NA	NA	
Indexing Strategy Caps				
Annual Point-to-Point	NA	6.00%	2.75%	
Monthly Averaging	NA	6.00%	3.25%	
Daily Averaging	NA	NA	3.30%	
Monthly Sum	NA	2.25%	1.30%	
Riders				
Optional Riders and cost	Required Minimum Distribution - 0.16% Preferred 10% Free Withdrawal - 0.08% Terminal Illness/Nursing Home Care - 0.15% 72(t) Free Withdrawal - 0.05% Death Benefit Feature - 0.35% Accumulated Interest Withdrawal - 0.08%	Required Minimum Distribution - 0.16% Preferred 10% Free Withdrawal - 0.08% Death Benefit Feature - 0.35%* Accumulated Interest Withdrawal - 0.08%	Income Rider - 1.05%	
Optional Rider Premium Bonus	NA		1.00%	

^{*}Death Benefit Feature is required in California and Florida and is priced into California and Florida rates. All California and Florida contracts are issued with the Death Benefit Feature. Special introductory cap in the states of California and Florida.

All Annuitants 86-90 are required to purchase Death Benefit Rider in all states except California and Florida. Nursing Home Rider/Terminal Illness Rider Not Available in California, Florida, and Pennsylvania.

AGENT USE ONLY

Interest rates as of July 01, 2017 and are subject to change without notice. Quoted rates may vary due to state regulations and taxes.

Not all annuities and optional riders are available in all states.

^{**}Minnesota contracts do not include Market Value Adjustments (MVA).